The Midspan source
UPS
Network Switch
Outdoor
Midspan
Powered Devices
Multiport Midspans
Power

Yes Yes No POE576U-24AFAT
Yes Yes Yes POE576U-24AFATN
Yes Yes No POE806U-24AT
Yes Yes Yes POE806U-24ATN
7
Ultra PoE (60W-80W per Port)
Product Image Output Power Number of Ports Cisco Legacy Gigabit SNMP Model
60W
1
No Yes No POE60U-560(G)†
75W
Yes Yes No POE75U-1UP
Yes Yes Yes POE75U-1UPN
Yes Yes No POE75D-1UP
80W Yes Yes No POE80U-560(G)
60W 4
Yes Yes No POE240U-4UP†
Yes Yes Yes POE240U-4UPN
60W

•	 Kiosks
•	 LCD displays
•	 Security systems
•	 High-Definition IP cameras
•	 Magnetic locks
•	 Biometric equipment
•	 Medical devices
•	 High power wireless radios
For more specific information including product datasheets please visit www.midspans.com
Notes: † - Refers to special order model; minimum order quantity applies
9
SPLITTERS
Splitters
Product Image Output Power Isolated Regulated Voltage Current Model
60W No No 50-57V 1.1A POE60D-560
45W Yes Yes 12V 3.75A POE45-120
Product Image Output Power Isolated Regulated Voltage Current Model Name
8.25W Yes Yes 3.3V 2.5A POE14-033
12.5W Yes Yes 5V 2.5A POE14-050
14W Yes Yes 12V 1.17A POE14-120
14W Yes Yes 13.7V 1.0A POE14-137*
Product Image Output Power Isolated Regulated Voltage Current Model Name
21W
Yes Yes 12V 1.75A POE21-120
Yes Yes 24V 0.875A POE21-240
Ultra PoE Powered Splitters
IEEE802.3at Powered Splitters
IEEE802.3af Powered Splitters
Features

•	 For use in dedicated situations
where there is little to no chance
of misconnection
•	 Level V Efficiency compliant •	 Continuous power with no detection
•	 Very low leakage
•	 Green LED “ON”
•	 Cannot be used with non-PoE
compliant equipment
•	 Over-voltage/current,
short-circuit protections
•	 Non-vented case
Lowest Cost Passive Injector Output Power Input Gigabit Output Voltage Model Name
AC Clips
- Wall
Mount
No 56V DC at 0.28A POE16R-560
16W
Yes 56V DC at 0.28A POE16R-560G †
15W
3 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 0.27A POE31U-560DO *
3 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 0.30A POE33U-560DO **
30W
3 - Wire No 24V DC at 1.25A POE31U-240
2 - Wire No 24V DC at 1.25A POE31W-240
3 - Wire No 56V DC at 0.54A POE31U-560
2 - Wire No 56V DC at 0.54A POE31W-560
60W
3 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 1.07A POE61U-560DG
2 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 1.07A POE61W-560DG
3 - Wire No 56V DC at 1.07A POE61U-560D
2 - Wire No 56V DC at 1.07A POE61W-560D
PA
SSIVE PO
E IN
JECTO

•	 Gigabit compatible
•	 Operates in a wide temperature range
up to 55˚C
PoE Extenders Number of Ports Input Output Optional DC Power Gigabit Model Name
1
IEEE802.3at
(33W) or
greater
IEEE802.3af
(19.6W) No Yes POE16S-1AFG
1
Ultra PoE
(60W) or
greater
IEEE802.3at
(30W) No Yes POE30S-1ATG
4
Ultra PoE
(75W) or
greater (12.5K